MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, MANIKONDA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Class Annual Tuition Term 1 Term Il Term Il
Fee May Sept Dec
Jr.Kg & Sr.KG 90,000.00 36,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00

Note: To confirm the admission of your child, you are required to pay the Caution deposit and
Sports/Activity and Admission processing charges along with submission of duly filled
application form and all required documents.

TRANSPORT (OPTIONAL)FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024

Transport (Optional)

Round Trip & AC Term1 Term ll Term lil
Busses May Sept Dec Total
0-5kms 7,550.00 7,550.00 7,550.00 22,650.00
5-12 kms 9,850.00 9,850.00 9,850.00 29,550.00
12- 15kms 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 33,000.00
15kms and above 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000.00
One Way Transportation is charged 75% of the above mentioned charges
AC Busses Term1 Term i Term lll Total
May Sept Dec
0-5kms 5,650.00 5,650.00 5,650.00 16,950.00
5-12 kms 7,375.00 7,375.00 7,375.00 22,125.00
12 -15km 8,250.00 8,250.00 8,250.00 24,750.00
15kms and above 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 31,500.00
School Timings: 08:30AM to 1.00 PM

For any questions or details, please feel free to contact us on

7799111166/77 or email us on mlzsmanikonda@gmail.com

Website: www.mlzsmanikonda.com
Fb: Zee School, Manikonda
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MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, MANIKONDA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ks Annual Tuition Term1 Term i Term Il
Fee Mar July Nov
Class [to Il 1,06,000.00 42,400.00 31,800.00 31,800.00
Class IVto Vi 1,15,000.00 46,000.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
Class VIl to X 1,25,000.00 50,000.00 37,500.00 37,500.00

Note: To confirm the admission of your child, you are required to pay the Caution deposit and
Sports/Activity and Admission processing charges along with submission of duly filled
application form and all required documents.

TRANSPORT (OPTIONAL)FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024

Transport (Optional)

Round Trip & AC Term 1 Term i Term i

Busses Mar July Nov b
0-5kms 7,550.00 7,550.00 7,550.00 22,650.00
5-12 kms 9,850.00 9,850.00 9,850.00 29,550.00
12- 15kms 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 33,000.00
15kms and above 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000.00

One Way Transportation is charged 75% of the above mentioned charges
AL e Term 1 Term il Term il Total
Mar July Nov

0-5kms 5,650.00 5,650.00 5,650.00 16,950.00
5-12 kms 7,375.00 7,375.00 7,375.00 22,125.00
12- 15kms 8,250.00 8,250.00 8,250.00 24,750.00
15kms and above 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 31,500.00

|School Timings: Grade | to X - 08:30AM to 03:20 PM |

For any questions or details, please feel free to contact us on

7799111166/77 or email us on mizsmanikonda@gmail.com

Website: www.mlzsmanikonda.com

. Fb: Zee School, Manikonda
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